TWILIGHTS 2nd Half 2018#18
King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date; 16 Aug 201
Wind Speed: 7-10

H(Course): 8
Div OvAlI
Rank Rank Sail No. Boat Name Owner / Skipper

PHRF-A TimeonTime / Start Time 18:15:00

1 4 4417 Distraction Jeffrey Coyle

2 6 87309 Priorities ** Bob Cole

3 8 56136 BellaVita ** Mary Burke

4 10 249 Huckleberry Jm Murrell

5 11 42757 Tigger ** Fred & Suzanne Cottrell

6 15 97626 Nitro Matt Barkley
PHRF-B TimeonTime / Start Time 18:20:00

1 5 87942 Scooter Liz Hjorth

2 9 57990 Hot Rum Albert Castillon

3 12 179 Fly Away # Doug Laurin

4 13 7043 New Channels Dylan Dean

5 14 97850 NoWay !l ** Don Souther
Cal 20 One Design

1 1 438 Janet Lynn Chris Morris

2 2 32 DegaVu Burr Hoppe

3 3 1559 Honu Brian Lindquist /Kurt Mayo

4 7 369 CFHl Tony Gudish

5 16 364 Wave Dancer Ray McVey

6 19 508 Poco Loco Terry Taugner

7 20 555 Lil Kohola ** Dorian Harris

Rating

36
99
90
114

g

135
123
150
150
138

Finish
Time

18:49:29
18:54:54
18:54:42
18:56:40
18:55:33
18:57:41

19:01:23
19:.02:12
19:05:12
19:05:33
19:05:41

Elapsed
Time

00:34:29
00:39:54
00:39:42
00:41:40
00:40:33
00:42:41

00:41:23
00:42:12
00:45:12
00:45:33
00:45:41

Corrected
Time

00:38:15
00:39:58
00:40:19
00:40:47
00:41:34
00:43:46

00:39:16
00:40:45
00:41:58
00:42:18
00:43:10

Boat Type

Xp 44
Olson 30
Ben 36.7
J70
J33
J33

Capo 26
CF33
Martin 242
Martin 242
B-25

Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

CYC/IKHY
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC



H-Fleet

23
24
25
26

A WO DN PP

V-Fleet

17
18
3 22

Questions? Contact:

Printed On: 16-Aug-2018

714

46470
36039
7950
77103

97668
56384
27432

Obknoxious

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:05:00 / Dist.4.50 n

Velocitapter (H)
Couer deLion
Celebrity
Ellisldand I **

Greg Vasvrek

Udo Kolter
Lucien Hall
Jerry Finnigan
Peter Ellis

TimeonTime / Start Time 18:05:00

Second Wind
Meimi Il
Oliver

19:57:44

Jerry Vellutini
Mike Devine
John Mitchell Bob MacKenzie

Dick Reinhardt 310-376-2459

Number of boats Scored 26

-194 19:00:14
-162 19:03:06
-167 19:03:20
-35 19:27:16
228 19:11:29
281 19:16:29
201 19:15:35
Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program I nformation visit www.Quick Scor eRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

00:55:14
00:58:06
00:58:20
01:22:16

01:06:29
01:11:29
01:10:35

01.09:47
01:10:15
01:10:52
01:24:54

00:55:33
00:55:55
01:01:05

Ca 20

B-25

NY 36
Ca 40
Cat 34

Ca 25
ColChallenger
Santana 27

KHYC

KHYC
RBYC
KHYC
BYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC



